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iSqFt Planroom 
Kristina Murray 
77738 Flora Road 
Palm Desert, CA 92211 
P: 800-364-2059 F: 866-570-8187 
Addenda: California@iSqFt.com 

09/25/13 
ftp      

 
E-mailed 
9/25/13 

 
 

E-mailed 
9/26/13 

Mcgraw-Hill Construction/Dodge 
Diana Boyles 
4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 
Arlington, TX 76018 
T:  530 674 2805  F: 877-836-5711 
 dodge_document_we@mhfi.com 

09/12/13 1    X 

 
E-mailed 
9/25/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

Southern Contracting Company  
Laura Dunlap 
559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Road 
San Marcos, CA 92069 
F: 760 744 0760  F:  760-744-6475 
laurad@southerncontracting.com 

09/10/13  1   X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

SS Mechanical Corp. 
Mr. Steven Stump 
17631 Metzier Lane 
Huntington Beach, CA  92647 
P:  714-847-1317 F:  714 847 6907 
jody@ssmechanical.biz 
mark@ssmechanical.biz 

09/6/13 1  1  X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 
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Stanek Constructos 
Don Stanek 
651 Corporate Circle, Suite 108 
Golden, CO 880401 
P: 303 980-8233  F:  303 279-4487 
dstanek@stanekconstors.com 

09/06/13 
  1 1  X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

Stanek Constructos 
George Foote and Don Stanek 
2434 Auto Park Way, Suite 102 
Escondido, CA  92029 
P: 760-871-0102 F: 760-871-0100 
gfoote@stanekconstructors.com 

9/6/13  1 1  X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

AGC Plan Room 
Pat Brown 
4355 Ruffin Road, Ste 103  
San Diego, CA 92123 
P: 858 874-8560  F: 858 874-8569 
pbrown@agcsd.org 

9/06/13 
ftp      

 
E-mailed 
9/25/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

BidAmerica Project Manager 
Tracy Kirby 
41085 Elm Street  
Murrieta, CA 92562 
P:  951  813-2084 F: 951 600-0615 
planroom@bidamerica.com 

9/06/13 
ftp 

 
     

 
E-mailed 
9/25/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 
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mailto:gfoote@stanekconstructors.com
mailto:pbrown@agcsd.org


PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Irvine Ranch Water District  (As of 9/26/13) 

PR 11218 Baker Water Treatment Plant 
Raw Water Conveyance Facilities  

Project Manager:  Joe McGehee- Bids October 1, 2013 at 2:00 P.M. PST 
 

Plan Holder Date 

Documents Received 
(Indicate Qty.) 

Delivery 
Method 

Addendum 
No. 1 

Addendum 
No. 2  

Full-Size Half-
Size CD Pick-

Up 
Fed-
Ex 

9-24-13 9-26-13 

Pacific Hydrotech-Daniel Terrones 
314 E. Third Street 
Perris, CA 92570 
P:  951-943-8803 F: 951-943-1093 
daniel@pachydro.com 

09/05/13 1  1  X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

Olsson Construction 
Kris Olsson 
326 W. Katella, Suite 4J 
Orange, CA  92867 
P: 714-516-9496  F: 714-516-9596 
kris@olssonconstruction.com 

09/05/13 1  1  X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

R C Foster Corporation 
Glen Langer 
264 Corporate Terrace Circle 
Corona, CA  92879 
P: 951-738-8211   F: 951-738-8215 
glen@rcfoster.com 

09/03/13 1  1  X 

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

Schuler Engineering Corp. 
Bruce Schuler 
564 W. Bateman Circle 
Corona, CA  92880-2011 
P: 951-738-9215 : 951-738-0162 
bids@schulerengineering.com 

09/03/13 1  1 X  

 
E-mailed 
9/24/13 

 
E-mailed 
9/26/13 

 

mailto:daniel@pachydro.com
mailto:kris@olssonconstruction.com
mailto:glen@rcfoster.com
mailto:bids@schulerengineering.com

